
$400,000 - 3911 S 100th Glen, Tolleson
MLS® #6839211 

$400,000
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,953 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

SUNSET FARMS UNIT 2, Tolleson, AZ

Beautiful move in ready highly upgraded home
with fresh paint inside & out! Step into luxury
with gorgeous tile floors throughout, no carpet
here! Enjoy the updated kitchen with tall 42'
cabinets, granite countertops, and a true chef's
island. This home was built in 2006, it offers 4
bedrooms (one downstairs) with a loft upstairs:
extra flex space to fit your needs and wants.
Walk up the staircase to find 2 bedrooms and
the full guest bathroom to the left, and primary
suite to the right. You'll love the large primary
bedroom with a big walk in closet, and a
bathroom with double sinks, and a separate
soaking garden bathtub and stand up shower.
Outside there's a huge backyard with
automatic timers for trees and plants, with
space to add your touch. Great location:
shopping, dining, parks...

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® # 6839211

Price $400,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 1,953

Acres 0.13

Year Built 2006

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence



Style Spanish

Status Active

Community Information

Address 3911 S 100th Glen

Subdivision SUNSET FARMS UNIT 2

City Tolleson

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85353

Amenities

Amenities Near Bus Stop, Playground, Biking/Walking Path

Utilities APS

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Garage Door Opener, Direct Access

# of Garages 2

View Mountain(s)

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Upstairs, Breakfast Bar, 9+ Flat
Ceilings, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Heating Electric

Cooling Central Air

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 2

Exterior

Lot Description Dirt Back, Gravel/Stone Front, Auto Timer H2O Front, Auto Timer H2O
Back

Windows Dual Pane

Roof Tile

Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Tolleson Union High School District

Elementary Quentin Elementary School

Middle Quentin Elementary School



High La Joya Community High School

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty

 Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
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brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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